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Shankar  Sapkota25437271 ADDCATEGORY2999/044 BTikaram  Sapkota

Ishwori Sing Mahato25554132 ADDCATEGORY6998 BUdya Sing Mahato

RAJENDRA BAHADUR48598863 ADDCATEGORY3/2276 BDhan Bahadur Sapkota

Sharan Kumar Lohani58365264 ADDCATEGORY351027/155 BRameshwor  Lohani

TULAJUNG  GURUNG61817455 ADDCATEGORY433013/130 BKam Bahadur Gurung

NABIN KISHOR POKHREL61921246 ADDCATEGORY362029/1132 BLila Nath Pokhrel

Samir  Mahato63649317 ADDCATEGORY3027/637 BHom Bahadur Mahato

Khem Narayan Mahato64826038 ADDCATEGORY47445 BRam Lal Mahato

RAMESH  KOIRALA66082719 ADDCATEGORY45-01-71-02433 BRameshwor  Koirala

GOMA TAMNG LUNGELI672396610 ADDCATEGORY362007/895 B
NETRA BDR LUNGELI
MAGAR

DHEERAJ  TAMANG672837211 ADDCATEGORY362018-5177-01 BSom B. Tamang

KRISHNA BAHADUR GURAU676740312 ADDCATEGORY362016/1327 BShiu L. Gurau

Buddhiram Thanet Tharu687146713 ADDCATEGORY36-02-74-07426 BPadam Bahadur Tharu

KAMAL  CHHETRI688815114 ADDCATEGORY391028/598 BTek Bdr. Chhetri

Keshavraj  Ghimire704492415 ADDCATEGORY38-01-068-11382 BBishnu Prasad Ghimire

AASHISH  SHARMA708725816 ADDCATEGORY51-01-70-03755 BHimlal  Sharma

AKRITI  CHUKE710455117 ADDCATEGORY36-2016-606 BJabuna Raj Chuke

DAMU  SHRESTHA719065718 ADDCATEGORY22-01-73-01946 BGopal  Shrestha

Tilak Ram Mahato720912619 ADDCATEGORY36271 BNarayan   Mahato

Raju  Pokharel726464720 ADDCATEGORY362026/1077 B
Deepak Prasad
Uppadhya

Manish  Shrestha726752221 ADDCATEGORY36-02-75-05638 BShiva Kumar Shrestha

Sujan Kumar Shrestha729116422 ADDCATEGORY351031-1985 BShiva Prasad Shrestha

ghanshyam  chaudhary771344923 ADDCATEGORY362035/1791a Bbir bdr chaudhary
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Hem Prasad Dhakal800735424 ADDCATEGORY431035/90 BTarapati  Dhakal

MANISH  PANDEY801408225 ADDCATEGORY362015/467 BBHUBALAL  PANDEY

Kapil  Bishwokarma802618126 ADDCATEGORY353025/447 BSuk Maya Bishwokarma

AMRIT  THAPA804254827 ADDCATEGORY362022/228 B
PREM BAHADUR
THAPA CHHETRI

Suman Kumar BK805963728 NEWLICENSE36-02-74-09861 BRegan Kumar BK

AMIT Thapa Chhetri816363229 ADDCATEGORY361048/189 B
Baleshor Sing Thapa
Chhetri

Sujal  Pokhrel817573630 ADDCATEGORY35-02-77-00638 BLok Raj Pokhrel

Sabita  Bhandari817657231 ADDCATEGORY39-02-75-00311 BPurna  Prasad Bhandari

GANESH Bahadur Bote819829432 ADDCATEGORY36056 BRita Kumari Bote

TUK Bahadur Roka Gharti833488133 ADDCATEGORY3641 BChabilal  Roka

Ujjwal Thapa Magar842561334 ADDCATEGORY36-02-75-00176 BUttam Thapa Magar

Akhil  Mahato844308935 ADDCATEGORY362016/5851 BHira Lal Mahato

Rahul Kumar Mahato844481636 ADDCATEGORY36-02-74-06280 BKali Ram Mahato

Sunita  Kandel849740337 ADDCATEGORY2005/1312 BThaneshor  Kandel

TIL BAHADUR CHHETRI849748238 ADDCATEGORY51-01-77-02261 BGanga Kumari Chhetri

Badri  Sapkota850649039 ADDCATEGORY362005/2077 BBishnu Prasad sharma

Antim Thapa Bayambu magar852687140 ADDCATEGORY77-01-77-03722 B
Madan Thapa Bayambu
magar

Sujan  Sapkota862823141 ADDCATEGORY50-01-75-03130 B
Ram prasad sharma
sapkota

Prithak  Silwal866594242 ADDCATEGORY35-01-78-05461 BRam Bahadur silwal

Raj Disuwa Magar868426943 ADDCATEGORY77-01-79-01363 B
Jit Bahadur Disuwa
Magar

Pankaj  Regmi888768644 ADDCATEGORY36-02-74-00918 BRajan Prasad Regmi

Asdeep  Silwal890160845 ADDCATEGORY35-01-77-07101 BDipak  Silwal

Rahul  Gurung892639046 ADDCATEGORY-77-01-76-05332 BBir Bahadur Gurung

Sameer  Mahato894931447 ADDCATEGORY77-01-79-03083 BDhani ram mahato

Netra Bahadur Gurung898498548 ADDCATEGORY35-01-72-02919 BAsari  gurung

Ram Krishna Koirala898556049 ADDCATEGORY451032/10510 BRameshwor  Koirala

Arun  shahi906017150 ADDCATEGORY362005/3927 Bshyam Kumar shahi
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Aashish  Gautam919097651 ADDCATEGORY46-01-79-06431 BHari Prasad Gautam

Rupesh  Thapa Magar922274152 ADDCATEGORY42-01-74-03335 BTilak Bahadur Thapa

Prashant  paudel928277353 ADDCATEGORY50-01-78-03166 BPadam Pani Paudel

ribash  Acharya930734754 ADDCATEGORY35-01-74-09900 BTejraj  acharya

Dev Narayan Mahato931152055 ADDCATEGORY36-02-76-00528 BSarnichar  Mahato

Adarsha  Kandel931619756 ADDCATEGORY35-01-78-06739 BNarayan Prasad Kandel

Top Bahadur Thapa932275557 ADDCATEGORY77-01-77-06526 BJhak Bahadur Thapa

Purna Man Kumal934974158 ADDCATEGORY77-01-79-02956 BShivalal  Kumal

Kushal  Adhikari935318859 ADDCATEGORY77-01-78-04071 BKul prasad Adhikari

Gokarna Bahadur Nagarkoti936169360 ADDCATEGORYE-30433 BBal bahadur nagarkoti

Binu  Shrestha937088761 ADDCATEGORY36-0274-03162 BDil kumar Shrestha

Khum Bahadur Thapa937348762 ADDCATEGORY42-01-79-04234 BTilak bahadur thapa

Amar  Tandan949218963 ADDCATEGORY41-01-74-00439 BLal Bahadur Tandan

Nirdosh  Thanait956014264 ADDCATEGORY77-01-79-07899 BNarayan Lal Thanet

Sandeep  Aryal956660765 ADDCATEGORY77-01-80-04498 BDipak Raj Aryal

Surendra  Mahato957184666 ADDCATEGORY35-01-79-11499 BArjun  Mahto

Sahil  Mahato957188667 ADDCATEGORY35-01-79-10482 BTika Ram Mahato

SADISH  SAPKOTA967825468 ADDCATEGORY77-01-80-06947 BHomnath  Sapkota

SUSHIL  KHANAL975933869 ADDCATEGORY77-01-76-00013 BGovinda  Prasad  Khanal

ANARAM  PULAMI980966070 ADDCATEGORY77-01-80-05439 BChok Bahadur  Pulami

NABARAJ  GAIRE982891171 ADDCATEGORY77-01-80-05727 BKhomlal  Gaire

ANIL KANUNG MAGAR983116772 ADDCATEGORY362011.6726 B
Man Bahadur Kanung
Magar

DARI SARA MASKI RANA983846073 ADDCATEGORY77-01-76-02889 B
Khadgaman  Maski
magar

BIJAY  RANA BHAT985172674 ADDCATEGORY36-02-74-07070 B
Mahendra Bahadur Rana
bhat

PRADIP  GHARTI993299975 ADDCATEGORY35-01-76-06521 BBal Bahadur Gharti

HARI PRASAD REGMI993673576 ADDCATEGORY77018102332 BChuda Mani Regmi

CHINTA RAM DARLAMI1012931977 ADDCATEGORY363033-656 Bpudna bahadur darlami
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SANTA BAHADUR MAHATO1016332178 ADDCATEGORY33524 BJeet Bahadur Tharu

BAM BAHADUR KAFLE1019973079 ADDCATEGORY42882 BNar Bahadur  Kafle

RITESH  SARU1029257580 ADDCATEGORY77-01-81-06035 B
Khum Bahadur Saru
Magar

AAYUSH  GHIMIRE1030745381 ADDCATEGORY45018002790 BPrem  Ghimire

PRASILA  PIYA1031198782 ADDCATEGORY35-01-80-09740 Bprakash  piya

BASANT  GURUNG1031681583 ADDCATEGORY36-06-82-00394 BSHER Bahadur Gurung

PURNA BAHADUR1031968784 NEWLICENSE363035/329 BDhan Bahadur Khamcha

SABNAM  MAHATO1032932285 ADDCATEGORY35-01-80-10802 BSuresh Kumar Mahato

SANDHYA  TIWARI1033079286 NEWLICENSE36 2016/3393 BBhimu Lal Sharma

AMRIT  KANDEL1033267987 ADDCATEGORY35-01-82-02360 BKALABHAR  KANDEL

Bibek  shah1034478888 ADDCATEGORY336993394225 Bdhurba  shah

SHRISTI  SHAHI1035880989 ADDCATEGORY77-01-81-03539 BKrishna Bahadur Shahi

SURYA BAHADUR GURUNG1041373490 NEWLICENSE362015/1563 BTej Bahadur Gurung

RAJU  KHATRI1045010091 NEWLICENSE32236 BTika Bahadur Khatri

BISHAM  TAMANG1046077792 ADDCATEGORY77-01-78-00160 BBuddhiman  Tamang

ANUJ  BARAL1047627393 NEWLICENSE35-01-79-12212 BYograj  Baral

RUPAIN  JAIRU1050534494 NEWLICENSE74-01-81-00583 BRupak  Damai

TEK BAHADUR JHARI1052687395 NEWLICENSE313001/144 BLAL BAHADUR JHARI

HARE RAM MAHATO1053514696 ADDCATEGORY362025-1706 BChhannu Ram Mahato

BIBEK  BHUSAL1054135297 ADDCATEGORY77-01-81-00537 BTIL PRASAD BHUSAL

SACHIN  SUBEDI1054621298 NEWLICENSE77-01-80-08647 BShiva Raj Subedi

MALLIKA  GURUNG1055002499 NEWLICENSE77-01-78-02188 BBhim Bahadur Gurung

KRITIKA  ACHARYA10551016100 NEWLICENSE35-01-80-09630 BKrishna Prasad Acharya

ALSON  KOIRALA10552798101 NEWLICENSE77-01-80-07424 BDhakaram  Koirala

SUJAN  RANA10559185102 NEWLICENSE451061/19868 BPurna Bahadur Rana

SIRJAN  BATHA MAGAR10567206103 NEWLICENSE77-01-81-02131 BPrasram  Batha Mgar

DIL RAM SINGH THAKURI10567640104 NEWLICENSE77-01-78-10066 B
dev Bahadur singh
thakuri
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RAM PRASAD SAPKOTA10572529105 NEWLICENSE501025-20137 BKhim Prasad  Sapkota

UTSAV  SAPKOTA10574855106 NEWLICENSE35-01-81-00753 BHiramani  Sapkota

JIVAN  PARIYAR10583314107 NEWLICENSE351028/426 BDil Bahadur Damai

DIPESH  THAPA10584009108 NEWLICENSE62_02_81_02196 BDinesh Kumar Thapa

RAMESH  PRAJA10588042109 NEWLICENSE311020/63570 BMAHAL MAN PRAJA

NISHA  PUN MAGAR10588681110 NEWLICENSE36-02-75-01352 B
Hasta Bahadur Pun
Magar

RESHMA  KAFLE10590009111 NEWLICENSE37-01-72-02273 BRam Chandra Kafle

SARISMA  CHAUDHARY10592330112 NEWLICENSE67-06-78-03409 B
Krishna Bahadur
Chaudhary

NARAYAN  KC10592516113 NEWLICENSE362029/1319 BPurna Bahadur Khatri

KHIM BAHADUR THAPA10593677114 NEWLICENSE43-01-78-06267 BDhan Bahadur Thapa

OM PRAKASH JAISI10595153115 NEWLICENSE364/3712 BShiblal  Jaisi

BHOLU  GHARTI10595690116 NEWLICENSE42-01-70-04155 BHari Bahadur Gharti

HARI BAHADUR RESMI10596020117 NEWLICENSE77-01-80-00873 B
Bal Bahadur Resmi
Magar

MADHAV  BHATTARAI10597584118 NEWLICENSE77-01-80-07448 BBalkrishna  Bhattarai

TULASA  TIWARI10597602119 NEWLICENSE77-01-76-00008 BKhageswor  Tiwari

RANJITA  SHRESTHA10597775120 NEWLICENSE362016-8814 BRajan Kumar katuwal

DIYA  DHAKAL10598037121 NEWLICENSE77-01-80-05528 BParsuram  Dhakal

RIPESH  PAHADI10598065122 NEWLICENSE20-01-77-01864 BRit Prasad Pahadi

GANGA BAHADUR THAPA10598732123 NEWLICENSE26629 BChanda Lal Thapa

NANDALAL  SHREES10598796124 NEWLICENSE50-11-76-00030 BPune  Shrees

JAGAT BAHADUR GURUNG10598839125 NEWLICENSE32474 BGunjaman  Gurung

DEEPAK  ACHARYA10599048126 NEWLICENSE36-2015/444 BKamal Bahadur Acharya

SUDIP  PARIYAR DAMAI10599075127 NEWLICENSE77-01-79-07775 BPime  Damai

SANDESH  BHUSAL10599096128 NEWLICENSE77-01-81-04933 BJageshor  Bhusal

PURNA BAHADUR B K10599116129 NEWLICENSE362013/271 BNanda Lal B K

BHUWAN  BUDHATHOKI10599592130 NEWLICENSE22-01-73-04929 B
Rajendra Bahadur
Budhathoki

DHAN RAJ SIGDEL10601145131 NEWLICENSE7961 BShyam Lal Sigdel
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